© 2011 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Area/Parking/Industrial Series  pg.13–IV
Rev. Feb/14/2012
CM1616, FL1616 Series
Area/Parking/Industrial
HID, LED, INDUCTION
Ceiling Pole Or Wall Mount
Symmetrical/Asymmetrical Distribution

• SOCKET — 4 KV rated medium base porcelain with 16 gage 200° C—SF-2 lead wires
• UL/ULC Listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards - Suitable for wet locations
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
	CM1616	=	 CM1616 SERIES Symmetrical
	CM1617	=	 CM1616 SERIES Asymmetrical
FL1616	 =	 FL1616 SERIES Symmetrical
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
		 Refer to Above Chart
COLOR TEMP (LED, Induction)
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range Induction Only
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range Induction Only
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range LED or Induction
VOLTAGE
	 120	 =	 120 Volts HPF
	 277	 =	 277 Volts HPF
	 347	 =	 347 Volts HPF
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Voltage (120 thru 277v)
	 QV	 =	 120/208/240/277 Volts HPF
 	12VDC	=	 12VDC — LED
	 24VDC	=	 24VDC — LED
POWER FACTOR
	 EB	 =	 High Power Factor Electronic Ballast
	EBMH	 =	 Electronic Ballast for Metal Halide
	 IND	 =	 HF Generator - INDUCTION
FINISH
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Finish
LED OPTIONS
	 BL	 =	 Dual Circuit Bi-Level Lighting
			   Switched High/Low
	 EC1	 =	 (1) Three Watt LED for
			   Emergency Circuits
	 EC2	 =	 (2) Three Watt LED for
			   Emergency Circuits
	 LDIM	 =	 0-10V low-voltage dimming
			   (100-30% Standard,
			   Consult Factory for Other)
	 SG	 =	 10KA Surge Protection for  LED
			   (meets ANSI spec C62.41.2)
OPTIONS
	 ARM	 =	 Extended Arm—Specify Length:
			   6”, 10” or 12”
	 BB	 =	 2" Deep, 12" x 12" Backbox
			   (CM1616 - Req'd with Induction Lamp)
	CMHL	 =	 Ceramic Metal Halide CosmoPolis™
			   with Step Dimming: Lumistep™ (Philips)❼
	 DP	 =	 Drop Pyramid Diffuser
	 DS	 =	 Drop Square Diffuser
	 FL-BR	 =	 Adjustable Direct Mount Pole Arm
	FL-SW	 =	 Adjustable Swivel Mounting Bracket
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	 MSE	 =	 Motion Sensor External for LED, IND
			   Specify Finish: White (WH) or Bronze (BZ)
	 PEND	 =	 Pendant Mounting Kit, 1/2" conduit
			   entrance. Specify Stem Length.
	 QRS	 =	 Quartz Restrike Relay❺
	 SF	 =	 Slip Fitter
	 TRB	 =	 Trunion Mount Bracket
Drop Pyramidal Lens (DP)Drop Square Lens (DS)
16" X  16"
6-1/2"
6"/10"/12"
FL1616 Shown with ARM option
NOTES:
❶ 	Consult Factory with requests